
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROSY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (FEBRUARY 2021) 

DATE DAY TOPIC 

2/2/2021 Tuesday Spot case: Onychomycosis and 

Erythema multiforme 

3/2/2021 Wednesday Case presentation: Pemphigus 

vulgaris 

Presenter- Dr Sayali Gongale 

3/2/2021 Wednesday Spot case: Lupus vulgaris 

4/2/2021 Thursday Spot case: Neurofibromatosis  

5/2/2021        Friday Spot case: Primary syphilis 

10/2/2021 Wednesday Drug discussion: Rifampicin, 

Clofazimine 

12/2/2021 Friday Case presentation: Psoriasis vulgaris 

Presenter- Dr Mugdha Kulkarni 

17/2/2021 Wednesday Seminar: Introduction to 

dermoscopy (I) 

Presenter- Dr Shirin Gawali 

Moderator- Dr Suyash Singh Tomar 

20/2/2021 Saturday Case presentation 

Presenter- Dr Lavanya 

24/2/2021 Wednesday Seminar: Introduction to 

dermoscopy (II) 

Presenter- Dr Aditya Dharia 

Moderator- Dr Bhagyashree 

Supekar 

26/2/2021 Friday Case presentation 

Presenter- Dr Apoorva Chopkar 



27/2/2021 Saturday Drug discussion: Cyclophosphamide 

 


